KATAINOI 3ANMYACTEN

SEA-PROF4-F5-F6




SEA-PROF4-F5-F6

TOP COWLING NO. PIONEERCODE HaumeHoBaHue Kon-so
A Tpe —— 1 1 562-01000 562-01000 Kanot F5P (1-1) 1
- 1-1 562-01001 1
1-2 15FMH-01012 14
2 562-01002 562-010002 KpbliwKa Bo3ayxosoaa F5P (1-2) 1
3 672-18012 672-18012 bonT F5P (1-3) 4
4 15FMH-01003 15FMH-01003 3auenka F5P (1-4) 1
5 15FMH-01004-1 |15FMH-01004-1 3aknenka F5P (1-5) 2
6 15FMH-01002 |15FMH-01002 YnnotHutens Kanota F5P (1-6) 1
,i 7 963-01007  |963-01007 Kptouok Kkanora F5P (1-7) 1
! 8 963-01008 963-01008 BonT F5P (1-8) 2
: 9 562-01009 562-01009 MnactuHa KpenexHas FSP (1-9) 1
E 10 562-01010 562-01010 3awenka Kpbilwku Kanota F5P (1-10) 1
: 1 11 562-01011 562-01011 Hakneiika 6onbluan F5P (1-11) 2
| 12 562-01012 562-01012 Hakneiika nepeaHas F5P (1-12) 1
i 13
1
% 14
H 15
! 16
2 Tt 17
C,gé] s r{?\‘ = '
60V2200.1010 =
CYLINDER & CRANKCASE1 NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumenoBaHue PCS
= 1 562-02001 562-02001 [guratens B c6ope F5P (2-1) 1
j Lo ‘ﬁj‘ 2 562-02002 562-02002 Fonoska 610ka unankapa F5P (2-2) 1
cnuiscsvvunnm L “ib,/ TTTER 3 562-02003 562-02003 BTynka Hanpasnsiowan knanaHa F5P (2-3) 2
ris 2. cyimoen s caauncase | = {gr el 4 562-02004  |562-02004 ot M8x60 FSP (z-it) 4
Fig. 3. CRANKSHAFT & PISTON g 5 562-02005 562-02005 LLITMGT ycTaHOBOUHbIM 10x8.5%13.8 F5P (2-5) 2
Fig 4 C:EEQEEu‘-.::;"KCA!E 2 k- CE? ™~ 6 562-02006 562-02006 Mpoknagka 6L, F5P (2-6) 1
L AL TSR =& s 7 562-02007  |562-02007 Kpbiwka 6L, F5P (2-7) 1
bl e '2{2 16 8 562-02008 562-02008 Mpoknaaka Kpbiwkm bL, pesnHosas F5P (2-8) 1
Fig. 17. UPPER CASING 8
Ret.Bo. 5 \ 9/10 15FMH-10015 15FMH-10015 BoAT ¢ waiiboit M6x25 5.8 F5P (2-9/10) 5
. 11 15FMH-02023  |15FMH-02023 TepmocTtat F5P (2-11) 1
\a‘;‘ 12 15FMH-02023-1 |15FMH-02023-1 LLlait6a TepmocTaTa F5P (2-12) 1
39 13 562-02013 562-02013 Kpbiwka kopnyca Tepmocrara F5P (2-13) 1
14 15FMH-02016-2 |15FMH-02016-2 LiiTyuep F5P (2-14) 1
15 963-02011 963-02011 BTynka F5P (2-15) 1
16 963-02012 963-02012 BuHT F5P (2-16) 1
17 562-02017 562-02017 Mpoknaska Kpbiwku TepmocTata F5P (2-17) 1
18/19 15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 BonT ¢ waiiboit F5P (2-18/19) 3
20 562-02020 562-02020 Tpy6ka 9X5 L=245mm F5P (2-20) 1
21 562-02021 562-02021 3axkum F5P (2-21) 1
21-1 562-02021-1 1
21-2 562-02021-2 1
22/23 963-06005 963-06005 [lepskatens F5P (2-22/23) 2
24 562-02024 562-02024 3axum F5P (2-24) 1
25 562-02025 562-02025 Mposog 3asemnenna L=320mm F5P (2-25) 1
/‘r’fa =2onc 26 562-02026 562-02026 Cseua 3axuraHuna NGK CR6HSB F5P (2-26) 1
CRANKSHAFT & PTSTON NO PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
1 562-03001 562-03001 KoneHsan F5P (3-1) 1
1-1 562-03001-1 1
2 562-03002 562-03002 LLlait6a koneHsana 26.2x34.5x0.5 F5P (3-2) 1
3 562-03003 562-03003 LLlaTyH B c6ope F5P (3-3) 1
4 562-03004 562-03004 bonT watyHa F5P (3-4) 2
5 562-03005 562-03005 MopweHb F5P (3-5) 1
6 562-03006 562-03006 KonbLia nopuiHesble B cbope FSP (3-6) 2
6-1 562-03006-1 562-03006-1 KonbLio nopwHesoe F5P (3-6-1) 1
6-2 562-03006-2 562-03006-2 KonbLio nopiHesoe F5P (3-6-2) 1
6-3 562-03006-3 562-03006-3 Konbuo nopwHesoe F5P (3-6-3) 1
7 562-03007 562-03007 Maney, F5P (3-7) 1
8 562-03008 562-03008 CtonopHoe KonbLo nansua F5P (3-8) 2
VALVE NO. PIONEERCODE HaumeHoBaHue PCS
1 562-05001 562-05001 Ban pacnpegenutensHbiii F5P (5-1) 1
2 562-05002 562-05002 KnanaH BnyckHoi F5P (5-2) 1
3 562-05003 562-05003 KnianaH BbinyckHoit F5P (5-3) 1
4 963-05007 963-05007 Konnauek macsocbemHbiit FSP (5-4) 2
5 562-05005 562-05005 Mpy»kuHa knanaHa F5P (5-5) 2
6 562-05006 562-05006 LLIait6a npyskuHbl 14x20.6x0.5 F5P (5-6) 2
7 562-05007 562-05007 Tapenka npyuHbl F5P (5-7) 2
8 562-05008 562-05008 3axum knanaHa FSP (5-8) 2
9 562-05009 562-05009 Kopomsicio F5P (5-9) 2
10 562-05010 562-05010 PukcaTop wnuibku knanawa F5P (5-10) 2
11 562-05011 562-05011 laika wnuabku M6x0.5 S=10 m=3.5 F5P (5-11) 2
) . 12 562-05012 562-05012 LWnunbKa KpenneHus knanaHa FSP (5-12) 2
&‘ %}/\; ) 13 562-05013 562-05013 MnactvHa Hanpasastowasa F5P (5-13) 1
S ¥gaarass = 14 562-05014 562-05014 Tonkatenb knanaHa F5P (5-14) 2
15 562-05015 562-05015 TonbKarenb wraHru F5P (5-15) 2




CYLINDER & CRANKCASE2 NO. PIONEERCODE HaumeHosaHue PCS
1 562-04001 562-04001 bnok asuratens F5P (4-1) 1
2 562-04002 562-04002 LLiTyuep F5P (4-2) 1
3 562-04003 562-04003 CmoTpoBoe okHO F5P (4-3) 1
4 562-04004 562-04004 CanbHWK KoneHBana BepxHuii 25x40x5 FSP (4-4) 1
5 562-04005 562-04005 MoawunHuk 25x52x15 F5P (4-5) 1
6 562-04006 562-04006 Kpbiwka canyHa F5P (4-6) 1
7 562-04007 562-04007 bont M5x10 8.8 F5P (4-7) 2
8 562-04008 562-04008 MNpoknaaka kaptepa F5P (4-8) 1
9 562-02005 562-02005 LLUTnT ycTaHoBOUHbIN 10%8.5x13.8 F5P (4-9) 2
10 562-04010 562-04010 Kaptep F5P (4-10) 1
11 15FMH-02016-2 |15FMH-02016-2 Tpy6ka FSP (4-11) 1
12 15FMH-02016  |15FMH-02016 Ltyuep FSP (4-12) 1
13/14 562-04013/14 [562-04013/14 BonT c waiiboit FSP (4-13/14) 8
15 562-04015 562-04015 Kopnyc canbHuka FSP (4-15) 1
16 562-04016 562-04016 KonbLo ynaoTtHutensHoe 2x35 F5P (4-16) 1
17 562-04017 562-04017 CanbHUK KONeHBana HMsKHUA 20x30x7 F5P (4-17) 1
18 5MHS-02018 5MHS-02018 CanbHuk 10.8x21x7 FSP (4-18) 2
19/20 372-16010 372-16010 BonT ¢ waitboi F5P (4-19/20) 1
21 PNFMA40E-13024 |PNFMA40E-13024 Bont F5P (4-21) 1
22 562-04022 562-04022 LLlait6a 8.2x13x1.5 F5P (4-22) 1
23/24 PNFMH40-15003 [PNFMA40E-15003 BonT ¢ wait6oit F5P (4-23/24) 2
25 562-04025 562-04025 Potop macnsHoro Hacoca F5P (4-25) 1
26 562-04026 562-04026 Kpbiwka potopa F5P (4-26) 1
27 562-04027 562-04027 bont M6*10 F5P (4-27) 2
28 562-04028 562-04028 ®unbTp macasHbiit F5P (4-28) 1
29 562-04029 562-04029 KomnpeccnoHHaa npyxuHa F5P (4-29) 1
30 562-04030 562-04030 MNpoknaaka macnsHoro Hacoca F5P (4-30) 1
31 562-04031 562-04031 Kpbiwka F5P (4-31) 1
32 PNFMA40E-14003 |PNFMA40E-14003 Bont S=12 F5P (4-32) 1
33 562-04022 562-04022 Lait6a 8.2x13x1.5 FSP (4-33) 1
34/35 PNFM40E-02029 |PNFMA40E-02029 Bont ¢ waitboit F5P (4-34/35) 3
36 562-04036 562-04036 KonbLo ynnotHuTenbHoe 3x25 F5P (4-36) 1
i 37 562-04037 562-04037 Lyn-npo6ka yposHa macna F5P (4-37) 1
NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
1 562-06001 562-06001 Mywwutens 8 c6ope F5P (6-1) 1
2 562-06002 562-06002 Kpbiwka raywurensa F5P (6-2) 1
3 562-06003 562-06003 KonbLo ynaotHutensHoe 2x32.6 F5P (6-3) 1
4 562-06004 562-06004 Tpy6Ka rbkan 11x7 F5P (6-4) 1
5 562-06005 562-06005 Tpy6ka 9.5X5 L=490mm F5P (6-5) 1
6 562-06006 562-06006 XomyT F5P (6-6) 1
7 562-06007 562-06007 Mpoknaaka KapbiopaTopa Toncraa FSP (6-7) 1
8 562-06008 562-06008 Mpoknaaka kapblopatopa F5P (6-8) 2
9 562-06009 562-06009 BuHT F5P (6-9) 2
10 562-06010 562-06010 LLaii6a F5P (6-10) 2
11 562-06011 562-06011 Konnektop F5P (6-11) 1
12 562-06012 562-06012 Moknaaka konnektopa F5P (6-12) 1
13 963-02016 963-21016/17 BonT ¢ waiiboii F5P (6-13) 2
14/15 562-06014 562-06014 Tpoc noacoca 8 cbope L=37mm L=427mm F5P (6-14/15) 1
15 562-06015 562-06015 laiika F5P(6-15) 1
16 562-06016 562-06016 Ctonop F5P (6-16) 1
17/18 963-21016/17  [963-21016/17 BuHT ¢ waii6oii F5P (6-17/18) 1
NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
1 562-10001 562-10001 CrapTep py4Hoit B cbope F5P (10-1) 1
2 562-10002 562-10002 Kopnyc craptepa F5P (10-2) 1
3 15FMH-07003 15FMH-07003 Hanpasnstowas BTy/IKa BepeBKkM ctapTepa F5P (10-3) 1
4 963-10003 963-10003 Brynka FSP (10-4) 3
5 562-10005 562-10005 3aBogHoi 6apabaH F5P (10-5) 1
6 562-10006 562-10006 Ctonop-ynop craptepa F5P (10-6) 2
7 562-10007 562-10007 MNpy»xuHa ctapTepa 6onbwasa 6mm, 1950mm F5P (10-7) 1
8 562-10008 562-10008 CtonopHoe KonbLo cTaptepa F5P (10-8) 1
9 562-10009 562-10009 Mpy»uHa ctonop-ynopa F5P (10-9) 1
10 562-10010 562-10010 Tapeska craptepa F5P (10-10) 1
11 562-10011 562-10011 bonT Tapenku craptepa ST6.3 F5P (10-11) 1
12 562-10012 562-10012 MaHskeTta F5P (10-12) 1
13 562-10013 562-10013 Cronop-¢ukcatop ctaptepa F5P (10-13) 1
14 562-10014 562-10014 MpykuHa ctonopa-¢ukcatopa F5P (10-14) 1
15 5MHS-04013 5MHS-04013 Bepeska 3aBogHaa F5P (10-15) 1
16 15FMH-07018 [15FMH-07018 Pyuka ctaptepa F5P (10-16) 1
17 15FMH-07020 15FMH-07020 Kpbliwka py4ku F5P (10-17) 1
18 562-10018 562-10018 Tapesika npy»uHbl ctaptepa F5P (10-18) 1
19 PNFM40E-21010 [PNFM40E-21010 CTonopHoe Konbuo 6 F5P (10-19) 1
20 562-10020 562-10020 YnnoTHUTENb pe3unHoBbIii F5P (10-20) 1
21/22 PNFMA40E-02029 |PNFMA40E-02029 BonT ¢ waiiboii F5P (10-21/22) 2
23/24 15FMH-02025 15FMH-02025 BuHT ¢ waitboit F5P (10-23/24) 1
25 562-10025 562-10025 Tpoc ctonopa 530, 42 F5P (10-25) 1
26 562-10026 562-10026 ®ukcatop F5P (10-26) 1
27 562-10027 562-10027 Hakneiika F5P (10-27) 1
oV 000 SRE e - s 28 15FMH-07028 15FMH-07028 Hakneiika FSP (10-28) 1
S St ol b 9:::::&3::,';:;::,6:: - 30 562-10030 562-10030 Hakneiika F5P (10-30) 1
LRGSO D CVRTR 31 562-10031 562-10031 Hakneiixa F5P (10-31) 1
32 15FMH-07029 15FMH-07029 Hakneiika F5P (10-32) 1




CARBURETOR NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
=3 1 562-07001 562-07001 Kap6topatop F5P (7-1) 1
5
|
1
i |
! |
: :
: i
1
| E
? |
: :
' 1
: FOR CHINA :
. 1
f :
|
5 :
E :
: E
! !
: )
1
|
L |
~ 1
= |
& 1
GOV I200-0070 1
NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
1 562-08001 562-08001 bak TonAuBHbIi F5P (8-1) 1
2 562-08002 562-08002 KpbiLwKa BCTpoeHHoro 6eHsobaka F5P (8-2) 1
3 562-08003 562-08003 Mpoknaaka nog, Kpbiwky 66 F5P (8-3) 1
4 3MHS-01020 3MHS-01020 YnnoTHUTeNb pe3nHoBblit FSP (8-4) 2
5 3MHS-01021 3MHS-01021 Brynka F5P (8-5) 2
6 562-08006 562-08006 [lemndep TonamsHoro 6aka F5P (8-6) 1
7 562-08007 562-08007 ®unbTp BHYTpEHHUI F5P (8-7) 1
8 562-08008 562-08008 Tpybka F5P (8-8) 1
9 562-06006 562-06006 XomyT F5P (8-9) 2
NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
1 15FMH-06001 15FMH-06001 KoHHeKTOp TONAMBHbIA F5P (9-1) 1
2 963-09002 963-09002 YnnotHutens F5P (9-2) 1
3/4 15FMH-10015 15FMH-10015 Bonr ¢ waiboit M6x25 5.8 F5P (2-9/10) 1
5 562-09005 562-09005 3arnywkKa TOnMBHOrO KOHHeKTopa F5P (9-5) 1
6 562-09006 562-09006 LLinaHr FSP (9-6) 1
7 562-06006 562-06006 XomyT F5P (9-07) 2
8 562-09008 562-09008 KpaH TonAuBHbIi  FSP (9-8) 1
9 3MHS-15056 3MHS-15056 BuHT F5P (9-9) 1
10 562-09010 562-09010 LWnaHr F5P (9-10) 1
11 562-06006 562-06006 XomyT F5P (9-11) 2
12 562-09012 562-09012 [lepsatensb wnaxra F5P(9-12) 1
13 5MHS-07033 5MHS-07033 ®unbTp TonamsHbIi  F5P (9-13) 1
14 562-09014 562-09014 LWnanr L=30mm (6mm) F5P (9-14) 1
15 562-06006 562-06006 XomyT F5P (9-15) 1
16 3MHS-01032  |3MHS-01032 XomyT F5P (9-16) 1
17 963-09034 963-09034 TpoiiHuk F5P (9-17) 1
18 562-09018 562-09018 LWnaHr L=68mm F5P (9-18) 1
19 3MHS-01032  [3MHS-01032 Xomyr FSP (9-19) 1
20 562-06006 562-06006 XomyT FSP (9-20) 1
21~34 562-09021 562-09021 Hacoc TonaweHblit B cbope F5P (9-21~34) 1
35 562-09035 562-09035 Konblo ynnoTHUTenbHoe 2x27 FSP (9-35) 1
36/37/38 372-09008 372-09008 BuHT C wwaiiboit u rposepom F5P (9-36/37/38) 2
sEvITeo-Ie00 39 562-09039 562-09039 LLinakr L=180mm F5P (9-39) 1
40 562-06006 562-06006 XomyT F5P (9-40) 2
41 562-09041 562-09041 NMomna py4Has F5P (9-41) 1
42 562-09042 562-09042 3axkum F5P (9-42) 1
43 562-09043 562-09043 3axum F5P (9-43) 1
44 PNFM40E-09007 |PNFMA40E-09007 BuHT F5P (9-44) 2
45 562-09045 562-09045 LWnaHr F5P (9-45) 1
46 562-02021 562-02021 3axkum F5P (2-21) 1
47 562-06006 562-06006 XomyT FSP (9-47) 1
48 3MHS-01032  [3MHS-01032 Xomy F5P (9-48) 1
49 562-09049 562-09049 WnaHr L=59mm F5P (9-49) 1
50 562-06006 562-06006 XomyT F5P (9-50) 2




GENERATOR NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
1 562-11001 562-11001 Potop 8 c6ope F5P (11-1) 1
2 562-11002 562-11002 KaTyLuKa 3aXuraHus ¢ 8B NpoBoAomM F5P (11-2) 1
3 5MHS-05020  [5MHS-05020 Llinokka potopa 4.0x5.34x12.6 F5P (11-3) 1
4 15FMH-08011 15FMH-08011 laitka M12x1.25 F5P (11-4) 1
5 15FMH-08012 15FMH-08012 LLlait6a 12.4x25.9x3.0 F5P (11-5) 1
F 6 562-11006 562-11006 LLkus F5P (11-6) 1
N 7 5MHS-02028  [5MHS-02028 Bont F5P (11-7) 2
8 Konnayok 8/8 nposoga F5P (11-8) 1
9 KonbLo orpaHuumtensHoe F5P (11-9) 1
10 562-11010 562-11010 [lep:kaTens wnaxra F5P (11-10) 1
e 11/12 15FMH-12028  |15FMH-12028 BuHT ¢ waitboit F5P (11-11/12) 1
J1
-
11
ELECTRICAL NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
: T - - 7 ! 1 562-12001 562-12001 KHornKka octaHoBa gsuratens F5P (12-1) 1
: o S ptnl ; }( . e s : 2 15FMH-11035 15FMH-11035 Tpoc aBapuitHoit octaHoBKM F5P (12-2) 1
: HEAD CYLINDER lm — | SvSi e s::’f‘-;:nf:s: ‘\ 3 15FMH-11036 |15FMH-11036 Kosinayek KHOMKu aBapuiHOi octaHoBku F5P (12-3) 1
! merbem —{ U0 T e e | Ssorode -
A ! 4/5 15FMH-12028  |15FMH-12028 BuHT ¢ waii6oii F5P (12-4/5) 3
: 6 562-12006 562-12006 *ryT nposogos F5P (12-6) 1
e ———— 6-1 562-12006-1 1
7 PNFM40E-08009 [PNFM40E-08009 XomyT naactukosbiit F5P (12-7) 4
N
Vo5 1% 1
f
A
f
£
6OV 1100-0120
BOTTOM COWLING NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
1 562-13001 562-13001 MoapaoH asuratena F5P (13-1) 1
2 963-15002 963-15002 BonT ¢ waiboit F5P (13-2) 4
PNFMA40E-21042 4
3 963-15003 963-15003 femndep F5P (13-3) 4
4 963-15004 963-15004 BTynka F5P (13-4) 4
5 562-13005 562-13005 3arnywka F5P (13-5) 1
6 963-15011 963-15011 3awenka konnaka F5P (13-6) 1
7/8 15FMH-12004 15FMH-12004 BonT ¢ waitboit M6x12 F5P (14-33/34) 1
9 562-13009 562-13009 Pyuka F5P (13-9) 1
10/11 372-16010 372-16010 BonT ¢ waibon F5P (13-10/11) 2
12 15FMH-06014 15FMH-06014 laitka F5P (13-12) 2
13 562-13013 562-13013 3arnywka F5P (13-13) 1
14 562-13014 562-13014 Hakneiika F5P (13-14) 1
CONTROL NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
1 562-15001 562-15001 Pyuka nepekstoueHuns nepeaay F5P (15-1) 1
2 562-15002 562-15002 3arnywka py4ku nn F5P (15-2) 1
3 562-15003 562-15003 BonT M8X40 F5P (15-3) 1
4 562-15004 562-15004 Ban nepekntouenuns F5P (15-4) 1
5 562-15005 562-15005 BrynKka 16X12X37.5 F5P (15-5) 1
6 562-15006 562-15006 KonbLio ynaoTHutenbHoe 8X2 F5P (15-6) 2
7 3MHS-11029  |3MHS-11029 MpysuHa FSP (15-7) 1
8 3MHS-11028 3MHS-11028 Wapwuk F5P (15-8) 1
9 562-15009 562-15009 Pbiuar Tarv nepekntoyenna F5P (15-9) 1
10 562-15010 562-15010 BTynka 10X6X12.1 F5P (15-10) 1
11 PNFM40E-21008 [PNFMA40E-21008 BonT F5P (15-11) 1
12 562-15012 562-15012 Tara nepekntoueHus nepesay F5P (15-12) 1
13 15FMH-11032 15FMH-11032 LWait6a 6 F5P (15-13) 1
12 14 5MHS-09012 5MHS-09012 WnauHT F5P (15-14) 1
15 562-15015 562-15015 dukcaTtop TArM nn nesblid F5P (15-15) 1
16 562-15016 562-15016 ®ukcatop TArv nn npasbii F5P (15-16) 1
17 372-07043 372-07043 bonT ¢ waiiboi F5P (15-17) 1

6BV1100-J150




FIG. 17 UPPER CASING NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
1 562-17001 562-17001 fleiinya FSP (17-1) 1
2 562-17002 562-17002 BTynka pesuHosaa F5P (17-2) 1
3 562-17003 562-17003 MNnactuHa F5P (17-3) 1
4/5 15FMH-01008 15FMH-01008 60T ¢ waitboit F5P (17-4/5) 1
6 562-17006 562-17006 MNpoknagka aenasysa F5P (17-6) 1
7 5MHS-11013  [5MHS-11013 Bryaka F5P (17-7) 2
8 562-17008 562-17008 bont M6X40 F5P (17-8) 5
9/10 PNFM40E-10002 |PNFMA40E-10002 BonT ¢ waiboit F5P (17-9/10) 4
11 5MHS-10009 5MHS-10009 3arnywka genasyaa F5P (17-11) 1
12 5MHS-10010 5MHS-10010 Brynka F5P (17-12) 1
13 562-17013 562-17013 YnnoTHuTeNb L=625mm F5P (17-13) 1
14 562-17014 562-17014 MoppnoH aeiasyaa F5P (17-14) 1
15/16 PNFM40E-12013 |PNFMA40E-12013 Bont F5P (17-15/16) 4
STEERING NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
1 562-14001 562-14001 kopnyc pymnena F5P (14-1) 1
‘7 2 562-14002 562-14002 Brynka pymnens FSP (14-2) 1
M ok ,f.},'f’ 28 N 3 562-14003 562-14003 Brynka pymnens 49.5X37.5X35X17.5 F5P (14-3) 1
2. __ i ' % =he 4 562-14004 562-14004 BTynka pymnena FSP (14-4) 1
38 24 2 _‘j’ e 5 562-14005  |562-14005 LLait6a pymnens 49.5X38X1 F5P (14-5) 2
c 6 562-14006 562-14006 LLlali6a pymnens 49X38X1.5 F5P (14-6) 1
7 562-14007 562-14007 Waii6a pymnens 55X38X1.2 F5P (14-7) 1
8 562-14008 562-14008 Kpbiwka py4ku pyna F5P (14-8) 1
9 15FMH-16026  |15FMH-16026 Bont F5P (14-9) 1
10 15FMH-11009 15FMH-11009 Bont peryauposkn F5P (14-10) 1
11 15FMH-11011 [15FMH-11011 ®ukcatop F5P (14-11) 1
12 15FMH-07025 15FMH-07025 LWtudTt 1.6X10 F5P (14-12) 1
13 963-16005 963-16005 OcHoBaHue pyuku pymnens F5P (14-13) 1
14 15FMH-11014  |15FMH-11014 Unaunkatop F5P (14-14) 1
15 15FMH-11015 15FMH-11015 BuHT 1.6%5 F5P (14-15) 1
16 963-16006 963-16006 Pyuka rasa pesmHosas F5P (14-16) 1
17 15FMH-11017 15FMH-11017 BuHT M5X25 F5P (14-17) 1
P 18 5MHS-03041  [5MHS-03041 Lllaii6a 5 FSP (14-18) 2
“ z} 19 15FMH-11019  |15FMH-11019 MNpysuHa komnpeccuoHHan F5P (14-19) 1
e ’9\ V:('(Y/,\ f 20 15FMH-11020  [15FMH-11020 Brynka 10x8x12 F5P (14-20) 1
. |D\ \&E;)\’ &jb*}'l 1 21 562-14021 562-14021 Ban pymnena F5P (14-21) 1
14\, ¥ 3 N “,J_ 22 15FMH-11023 15FMH-11023 OrpaHuuutens 31.5X14.5X1.5 F5P (14-22) 1
v?@ 22’) 23 15FMH-08002-9 |15FMH-08002-9 BuHT M5X12 F5P (14-23) 2
’3\ K’:}/ 237 & 24 562-14024  |562-14024 Tpoc rasa F5P (14-24) 2
; 4 zéw 25 562-14025 562-14025 Llkus F5P (14-25) 1
§? \\1 5 /// \.2‘ 26 562-14026 562-14026 Tsara F5P (14-26) 1
\ & 27 562-14027 562-14027 BTynka FSP (14-27) 1
L §§k ; 28 562-14028  |562-14028 Tara F5P (14-28) 1
1 @ 29 562-14029 562-14029 OrpaHuuutenb Tpoca rasa F5P (14-29) 1
6BV1100-1140 30 963-18019 963-18019 LLlapHup pbivara kap6ropatopa F5P (14-30) 1
31/32 PNFM40E-02029 |PNFM40E-02029 Bonr ¢ waitboit F5P (14-31/32) 1
33/34 15FMH-12004 15FMH-12004 BonT ¢ waitboit M6x12 F5P (14-33/34) 1
35 562-14035 562-14035 LLlaii6a F5P (14-35) 1
36 562-14036 562-14036 Konnauek Taru F5P (14-36) 1
37 562-14037 562-14037 ®ukcatop F5P (14-37) 2
38 562-14038 562-14038 dukcatop F5P (14-38) 1
39 672-02015 672-02015 fepsatens Tpoca F5P (14-39) 1
40 562-14040 562-14040 XomyT FSP (14-40) 1
41 15FMH-10022-1 15FMH-10022-1 Hakneiika F5P (14-41) 1
FUEL TANK NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
= 5MHS-12000 5MHS-12000 Bak 12 a. F5P (20-1) 1
A 7 15FMH-18028 15FMH-18028 LnaHr c rpyweii F5P (20-7) 1

S




LOWER CASING.DRIVE2 NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
— -— 1 562-19001 562-19001 Tpy6ka oxnaxaeHus F5P (19-1) 1
| 10— 1-1 5MHS-11034 1
e g 2 5MHS-11007  [5MHS-11007 AHog, F5P (19-2) 1
52 ';7 &7 3 15FMH-17011 |15FMH-17011 Bont FSP (19-3) 1
\(_\ i mj&ég 12 4 15FMH-17012  |15FMH-17012 Lllaii6a surra aroga F5P (19-4) 1
,ﬁv— 7 5 15FMH-11027  |15FMH-11027 Bont FSP (19-5) 2
(u», — i 5L 562-19005L 2
e L 6 5MHS-11013  [5MHS-11013 Brynka FSP (19-6) 2
3 7 5MHS-11049 5MHS-11049 LLait6a suHTa onopHas F5P (19-7) 1
1 I : 8 5MHS-11050 5MHS-11050 Taiika BuHTa F5P (19-8) 1
| 9 5MHS-11051 5MHS-11051 LUNAWHT raiku BuHTa 2.5*28 F5P (19-9) 1
E 10 PNFM40E-12011 |[PNFMA40E-12011 Waii6a 8.2x26x1.5 F5P (19-10) 1
i e 11 5MHS-11055 5MHS-11055 BuHT F5P (19-11) 1
| = 12 562-19012L 562-19012L NpocTaeka Aeitasyaa F5P (19-12) 1
| 13 5MHS-11013  |5MHS-11013 Bryaka F5P (19-13) 2
| &= 14 562-19014L 562-19014L 2
14-1 562-19014-1L 562-19014-1L 2
14-2 562-19014-2L  |562-19014-2L 2
15 562-19015L 562-19015L 1
-
5 @
GOV 100-3190
BRACKET NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
1 5MHS-10011 5MHS-10011 Ckoba cTpybumHbl nesasa F5P (16-1) 1
2 5MHS-10012 5MHS-10012 Ckoba cTpy6umHbl npasas F5P (16-2) 1
3 15FMH-13012 15FMH-13012 Waiiba npuxmnmHaa F5P (16-3) 2
4 3MHS-15013 3MHS-15013 BUHT npuxumHoin F5P (16-4) 2
5 15FMH-13009  [15FMH-13009 Pyuka cTpybumHbl F5P (16-5) 2
6 15FMH-13010 15FMH-13010 LTt 4X22 F5P (16-6) 2
7 5MHS-10017 5MHS-10017 BonT M8X135 F5P (16-7) 1
") [ 8 PNFM40E-13025 [PNFMA40E-13025 Laii6a F5P (16-8) 2
3 \~ 9 5MHS-10019  [5MHS-10019 Lilaii6a F5P (16-9) 1
g 10 15FMH-11008 15FMH-11008 laitka camokoHTpswascs F5P (16-10) 1
‘.'IUI 11 5MHS-10021  |5MHS-10021 Bryaka F5P (16-11) 1
:H 12 SMHS-10022  |5MHS-10022 Bont M6X120 F5P (16-12) 1
;LJ. 13 15FMH-11032 15FMH-11032 LWait6a 6 F5P (15-13) 1
}' Lt 14 15FMH-10014  [15FMH-10014 Taiika F5P (16-14) 1
! } 15 562-16015 562-16015 MoBOPOTHbI KPOHLWTENH F5P (16-15) 1
= 16 562-16016 562-16016 M0BOPOTHbII KPOHWTeWH F5P (16-16) 1
: 17 3MHS-07013 3MHS-07013 BonT F5P (16-17) 6
= 18 5MHS-10029 5MHS-10029 Poiuar ¢puKcaumm HaknoHna FSP (16-18) 1
as 19 5MHS-10030  [5MHS-10030 PykosTka F5P (16-19) 1
20 5MHS-10031 5MHS-10031 durcatop F5P (16-20) 1
S 21 5MHS-10032 5MHS-10032 BTynka F5P (16-21) 2
Vhe 22 PNWH40-09054 |PNWH40-09054 BuwT F5P (16-22) 2
23 5MHS-10034 5MHS-10034 MpyxuHa FSP (16-23) 1
24 Ckoba F5P (16-24) 1
: /9] 25 5MHS-10036 5MHS-10036 LUTMT perynnposkm yrna HaknoHa F5P (16-25) 1
(}3» 26 15FMH-13026 15FMH-13026 MnacTuHa 3anupatowas FSP (16-26) 1
BBYII100100 27 15FMH-13028  [15FMH-13028 LLitndt F5P (16-27) 1
28 5MHS-10049 5MHS-10049 MpyuHa wTudTa perynmposku yrna F5P (16-28) 1
29 5MHS-10039 5MHS-10039 MnactuHa 610KMPOBKM HaknoHa F5P (16-29) 1
30 5MHS-10040 5MHS-10040 MpywuHa F5P (16-30) 1
31 5MHS-10041  [5MHS-10041 MpysmHa F5P (16-31) 1
32 5MHS-10042 5MHS-10042 BonT ckobbl GpuKcaumm HaknoHa F5P (16-32) 2
33 562-16033 562-16033 BTy/ka pesunHoBas HuMKHAA 90X79X52X29.5 F5P (16-33) 1
34 562-16034 562-16034 BepxHsin BTy/IKa paspe3Han 89X52X48X32 F5P (16-34) 2
35 562-16035 562-16035 Brysika pe3unHoBas HukHAs 90X79X50X29.5 F5P (16-35) 1
36 562-16036 562-16036 HukHAsA BTy/IKa paspesHas 89X50X48X32 F5P (16-36) 1
37 5MHS-10047 5MHS-10047 XomyT F5P (16-37) 1
38 3MHS-15050 3MHS-15050 BUHT $ppuKLumMOHHBIN F5P (16-38) 2
39 5MHS-10051 5MHS-10051 Pyuka F5P (16-39) 2
40 15FMH-01004-1 |[15FMH-01004-1 LLiTyuep F5P (16-40) 2
41 562-16041 562-16041 Hakneiika F5P (16-41) 1




LOWER CASING.DRIEV1 NO. PIONEERCODE |HaumeHoBaHue PCS
1 562-18001 562-18001 PegykTop B c6ope F5P (18-1) 1
26 n F 2 5MHS-11002 5MHS-11002 Kopnyc peayktopa F5P (18-2) 1
o L;::n‘m—— 3 5MHS-11003 5MHS-11003 Brynka F5P (18-3) 1
ASSY 4 5MHS-11004 5MHS-11004 Btynka FSP (18-4) 1
it el P R 5 5MHS-02018  |5MHS-02018 CanbHuk BepTikansHoro sana 21¥10.8%7 F5P (18-5) 2
6 5MHS-11006 5MHS-11006 MoawunHuk FSP (18-6) 1
7 15FMH-16009 15FMH-16009 Mpoknagka F5P (18-7) 3
8 15FMH-16008 |15FMH-16008 BonT 3anusHoro oteepctus F5P (18-8) 3
9 5MHS-11015 5MHS-11015 MNpocTaeka kopnyca nomnbl F5P (18-9) 1
10 5MHS-11054 5MHS-11054 MbIAbHUK TATM NepekiodeHna nepeaay F5P (18-10) 1
11 5MHS-11014 5MHS-11014 Mpoknagka F5P (18-11) 1
12/13 15FMH-10015 15FMH-10015 BonT ¢ waiiboit M6x25 5.8 F5P (2-9/10) 1
14 5MHS-11018 5MHS-11018 CrakaH peayktopa F5P (18-14) 1
15 5MHS-11006 5MHS-11006 MoawmnHuk F5P (18-15) 1
16 5MHS-11020 5MHS-11020 CanbHWK ropu3oHTanbHoro Bana 22*12*7 F5P (18-16) 2
17 5MHS-11021 5MHS-11021 YnnoTHUTeNbHOE KosbLo 3.5%47.5 F5P (18-17) 1
18 5MHS-02023 5MHS-02023 BonT F5P (18-18) 2
19 5MHS-11023 5MHS-11023 Kopnyc nomnsi FSP (18-19) 1
20 5MHS-11024 5MHS-11024 MnactuHa nomnsl F5P (18-20) 1
21 5MHS-11025 5MHS-11025 CrakaH nomnbl F5P (18-21) 1
22 5MHS-11026 5MHS-11026 3epkano nomnbl F5P (18-22) 1
23 3MHS-16028  |3MHS-16028 YnnoTHuTeNb BOAAHOM Tpy6KN F5P (18-23) 1
24 5MHS-11028 5MHS-11028 Kpbinbyatka nomnsl F5P (18-24) 1
25 5MHS-11029  [5MHS-11029 Llinokka 3.5x9 F5P (18-25) 1
26 5MHS-11030  |5MHS-11030 BonT F5P (18-26) 4
27 3MHS-16032 3MHS-16032 LLTndT ycTaHOBOUHbIN 4x18 F5P (18-27) 2
28 5MHS-11032 5MHS-11032 MnactuHa FSP (18-28) 2
29 5MHS-11035 5MHS-11035 Ban BepTUKanbHblit F5P (18-29) 1
30 5MHS-11036  |5MHS-11036 LUTMGT $0.8x$9.5 F5P (18-30) 1
31 5MHS-11037 5MHS-11037 LWecTepHs Beagywaa F5P (18-31) 1
32 PNFM40E-21010 |PNFMA40E-21010 CtonopHoe Konbuo d=6mmimm F5P (18-32) 1
33 5MHS-11039 5MHS-11039 LLai6a $18Xp11X2 F5P (18-33) 1
34 5MHS-11040 5MHS-11040 LLlectepHs nepeaHeit nepeaaun F5P (18-34) 1
35 5MHS-11041 5MHS-11041 WecTepHa 3aaHel nepeaaun F5P (18-35) 1
36 3MHS-16047 3MHS-16047 LWaiiba perynmposoyHaa F5P (18-36) 2
37 5MHS-11043 5MHS-11043 Knau F5P (18-37) 1
38 5MHS-11046 5MHS-11046 MpyuHa komnpeccuoHHas F5P (18-38) 1
39 5MHS-11047  [5MHS-11047 Naykkep F5P (18-39) 1
40 5MHS-11048 5MHS-11048 Ban ropusoHTanbHbii FSP (18-40) 1
41 562-18041 562-18041 Tara nepekntodeHna nepegay F5P (18-41) 1
41-1 5MHS-11053-1 1
41-2 562-18041-2 1
41-3 15FMH-16030 1
41-4 PNFMA40E-12016 2




